Keysight M9188A
Dynamic Digital to Analog Converter
16-channels, 16-Bit, Unipolar, 30 V/20 mA
Data Sheet
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies, Inc M9188A is a PXI-based, single-slot dynamic digital to analog converter
(DAC) which has 16 simultaneous channels capable of supplying stimulus waveform signals of up to
+30 V or +20 mA per channel.

Recommended calibration interval 1 year
06 | Keysight | M9188A Dynamic Digital to Analog Converter – Data Sheet
Configurations and Ordering Information
Configuration
Model Description
M9188A Dynamic digital to analog converter,
16-channels, 16-bit, unipolar 30 V/20 mA
Ordering information
Model Description
M9188A Dynamic digital to analog converter,
16-channels, 16-bit, unipolar 30 V/20 mA
M9188A-OC-SOFTWARE Software option class for M9188A
M9188A-CD1 CD Software for M9188A
M9188A-OC-CAL Calibration document
M9188A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
R2014A Automotive warranty and service plans
R-9MB-001-5C Return to Keysight Warranty - 5 years
For more information on Keysight
Technologies’ products, applications or